VANISHING THEOREMS FOR COHERENT AUTOMORPHIC COHOMOLOGY — ERRATUM

KAI-WEN LAN

(1) In Section 3.3.4, the parenthetical remark that "The cases $n \leq 3$ should be considered as cases of type A_n " should be changed to "The case with n=3 can be considered as the case A_3 ".

UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55455, USA $E\text{-}mail\ address\colon \texttt{kwlan@math.umn.edu}$